
Champions:
Runners  Up:
3rd  Place:

Matches Batting Bowling Fielding
7 26.04 0 30.37
7 9.31 25.89 20.28
7 7.5 24.89 5.03
7 1.47 19.89 13.32
6 7.97 13.11 12.89

Matches Batting Bowling Fielding
7 9.31 25.89 20.28

Mohamed  Thajudheen 7 12.05 14.64 6.55
Abdulla  Naisam  Ismail 7 4.2 7.72 8.57
Chaitanya  Chetan  Khutemate 7 1.57 22.9 5.05
Bayes  Arshid  Zerif 7 9 18.4 1.26
Ishan  Bhalla 7 3.94 19.92 2.53
Yaseen  Abdulla  Saeed 6 3.28 18.38 2.51
Ibrahim  Mikyaal 6 7.31 5.16 1.25
Dhaloof  Hussain 5 -‐0.16 0 10.05

6 10.82 15.07 2.54
6 0.4 13.51 1.26
6 2.91 7.89 3.76

Naufal  Shareef 6 7.97 13.11 12.89
Ahmed  Shaiban  Ibrahim 6 1.05 12.01 1.25
Ibrahim  Luban 5 3.49 6.18 2.5
Rassam  Rasheed 7 7.5 24.89 5.03
Mohamed  Zahuwan 7 7.8 11.86 8.03
Mohamed  Mayiz 6 3.61 -‐1.36 15.2
Shius  Fareed 7 26.04 0 30.37
Shahudhaan  Ismail 7 1.47 19.89 13.32
Mohamed  Luayyu 7 -‐0.09 14.97 5.08 19.95

Iskandhar  School

Billabong  High  School
Ahmadhiyya  School
Ahmadhiyya  School

[*These  standings  are  taken  from  the  Professional  Cricket  Associations  cumulative  points  system  for  every  run  scored,  every  wicket  taken  and  every  catch  held  
in  all  matches  played  EXCEPT  the  Final  match  of  each  tournament].

Iskandhar  School
Ghiyasuddin  School
Ghiyasuddin  School
Ghiyasuddin  School
Billabong  High  School
Billabong  High  School

12.17
14.32

Yoosuf  Looth

M  Shivesh
M  Musaamih

Muhyiddin  School
Jamaluddin  School
Jamaluddin  School
Jamaluddin  School
Iskandhar  School

Thaajuddeen  School
Thaajuddeen  School
Thaajuddeen  School
Muhyiddin  School
Muhyiddin  School

34.68
56.39
17.45
27.67
37.41

33.23

33.98
14.59
15.17
28.43
9.89
13.71
24.18
26.38
28.66
29.51
20.49

[*These  standings  are  taken  from  the  Professional  Cricket  Associations  cumulative  points  system  for  every  run  scored,  every  wicket  taken  and  every  catch  held  
in  all  matches  played  EXCEPT  the  Final  match  of  each  tournament].

Top  3  Players  From  Each  School*

Ismail  Razeen  Imran
Player School Total

55.49Ahmadhiyya  School

Thaajuddeen  School
Total

33.98
34.68
37.41
55.49
56.39

School

Jamaluddin  School
Thaajuddeen  School
Muhyiddin  School
Ahmadhiyya  International  School

Shius  Fareed
Ismail  Razeen  Imran

Naufal  Shareef
Shahudhaan  Ismail
Rassam  Rasheed

Player

Under  14s  Tournament

Thaajuddeen  School
Muhyiddin  School
Ahmadhiyya  School

Top  5  Tournament  Players*


