4^TMILO INTERSCHOOL CRICKET TOURNAMENTS

Under 14s Tournament

Champions: Thaajuddeen School Runners Up: Muhyiddin School 3rd Place: Ahmadhiyya School

Top 5 Tournament Players*

Player	School	Matches	Batting	Bowling	Fielding	Total
Shius Fareed	Thaajuddeen School	7	26.04	0	30.37	56.39
Ismail Razeen Imran	Ahmadhiyya International School	7	9.31	25.89	20.28	55.49
Rassam Rasheed	Muhyiddin School	7	7.5	24.89	5.03	37.41
Shahudhaan Ismail	Thaajuddeen School	7	1.47	19.89	13.32	34.68
Naufal Shareef	Jamaluddin School	6	7.97	13.11	12.89	33.98

^{[*}These standings are taken from the Professional Cricket Associations cumulative points system for every run scored, every wicket taken and every catch held in all matches played EXCEPT the Final match of each tournament].

Top 3 Players From Each School*

Player	School	Matches	Batting	Bowling	Fielding	Total
Ismail Razeen Imran	Ahmadhiyya School	7	9.31	25.89	20.28	55.49
Mohamed Thajudheen	Ahmadhiyya School	7	12.05	14.64	6.55	33.23
Abdulla Naisam Ismail	Ahmadhiyya School	7	4.2	7.72	8.57	20.49
Chaitanya Chetan Khutemate	Billabong High School	7	1.57	22.9	5.05	29.51
Bayes Arshid Zerif	Billabong High School	7	9	18.4	1.26	28.66
Ishan Bhalla	Billabong High School	7	3.94	19.92	2.53	26.38
Yaseen Abdulla Saeed	Ghiyasuddin School	6	3.28	18.38	2.51	24.18
Ibrahim Mikyaal	Ghiyasuddin School	6	7.31	5.16	1.25	13.71
Dhaloof Hussain	Ghiyasuddin School	5	-0.16	0	10.05	9.89
Yoosuf Looth	Iskandhar School	6	10.82	15.07	2.54	28.43
M Musaamih	Iskandhar School	6	0.4	13.51	1.26	15.17
M Shivesh	Iskandhar School	6	2.91	7.89	3.76	14.59
Naufal Shareef	Jamaluddin School	6	7.97	13.11	12.89	33.98
Ahmed Shaiban Ibrahim	Jamaluddin School	6	1.05	12.01	1.25	14.32
Ibrahim Luban	Jamaluddin School	5	3.49	6.18	2.5	12.17
Rassam Rasheed	Muhyiddin School	7	7.5	24.89	5.03	37.41
Mohamed Zahuwan	Muhyiddin School	7	7.8	11.86	8.03	27.67
Mohamed Mayiz	Muhyiddin School	6	3.61	-1.36	15.2	17.45
Shius Fareed	Thaajuddeen School	7	26.04	0	30.37	56.39
Shahudhaan Ismail	Thaajuddeen School	7	1.47	19.89	13.32	34.68
Mohamed Luayyu	Thaajuddeen School	7	-0.09	14.97	5.08	19.95

[*These standings are taken from the Professional Cricket Associations cumulative points system for every run scored, every wicket taken and every catch held in all matches played EXCEPT the Final match of each tournament].